

Before: M.W. Chandwani
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 20th November, 2019

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

- | | |
|-------------------|--|
| 24. TPL/2487/2019 |) Ms. Aishwarya Bedekar, i/b. Solomon and Co.,
) Advocates for the Petitioner.
)
) P.C.: Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Petition and to
) get the same numbered and/or registered on or
) before 18.12.2019, failing Petition to stand
) rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non-
) compliance of office objections. |
| 28. TPL/2494/2019 |) Mr. Nikhil Rajani, i/b. V Deshpande and Co.,
) Advocates for the Petitioner.
)
) P.C.: Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Petition and to
) get the same numbered and/or registered on or
) before 18.12.2019, failing Petition to stand
) rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non-
) compliance of office objections. |
| 29. TPL/2497/2019 |) Ms. Rajlaxmi Punjabi, i/b. Savina S. Bangera,
) Advocate for the Petitioner.
)
) P.C.: Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Petition and to
) get the same numbered and/or registered on or
) before 18.12.2019, failing Petition to stand
) rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non-
) compliance of office objections. |
| 36. TPL/2512/2019 |) Mr. Ganesh Kale, i/b. Bhupesh V Samant,
) Advocate for the Petitioner.
)
) P.C.: Petitioner and/or his/her Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Petition and to
) get the same numbered and/or registered on or
) before 18.12.2019, failing Petition to stand
) rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non-
) compliance of office objections. |

20-11-2019

Prothonotary and Senior Master